

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 3897 of 2018

Onkar Sinha **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

20.06.2018

Shri K.P. Sahu, counsel for the petitioner.

Ms. Sunita Jain, Panel Lawyer for the State.

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks one week's time to file some additional documents.

As prayed, list after a week.

Sd/-

Sharad Kumar Gupta
Judge