

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 3897 of 2018

Onkar Sinha **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

6/3/2024	<p>Mr. KP Sahu, Counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Rajeev Bharat, Government Advocate for the State.</p> <p>As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner, post the matter after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge</p>
Shyna	