

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 3897 of 2018

Onkar Sinha **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

08.05.2024	<p>Mr. K. P. Sahu, Counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Luv Sharma, PL for the State.</p> <p>On due consideration, IA No.1 – application for taking document on record is allowed.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the parties submit that pleadings are complete.</p> <p>List this case for final hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge</p>