



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 3897 of 2018

ONKAR SINHA versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

30.06.2025	<p>Mr. K. P. Sahu, counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Dashrath Prajapti, P. L. for the State.</p> <p>Post the matter after one week for final hearing at the motion stage hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge</p>
Nadim	